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1208-1210-1212 REDDOUR STREET (House) 
, Pittsburgh 

HABS No. PA-6192 

Allegheny County 
Pennsylvania 

Photographer: Carmen P. DeCiccio November 1996 

PA-6192-1 

PA-6192-2 

PA-6192-3 

PA-6192-4 

PA-6192-5 

VIEW EAST, WEST FRONT 

DETAIL OF 1210 AND 1212 DOORWAYS 

FIRST FLOOR 1210 REDDOUR, WEST (FRONT) ROOM, SOUTH WALL, FIREPLACE 
DETAIL 

FIRST FLOOR 1210 REDDOUR, EAST (REAR) ROOM, WEST WALL, DETAIL OF 
TONGUE AND GROOVE WALL AND FOUR-PANEL DOOR 

FIRST FLOOR 1210 REDDOUR, EAST (REAR) ROOM, WEST WALL, DETAIL OF 
TONGUEANDGROOVESTAIR WALL 

H"\BS 
p~ 

~-?Ii&~ 
'I~-

PA-6192-6 SECOND FLOOR 1210 REDDOUR, WEST (FRONT) ROOM, SOUTH WALL, FIREPLACE 
DETAIL 


